MMBT3904                 NPN EPITAXIAL SILICON TRANSISTOR
www.szyxwkj.com                           1 of 3
Copyright ©  2019 Yixinwei Technology Co., Ltd QW-R206-012.I
GENERAL PURPOSE
APPLIATION
 FEATURES
* Collector-Emitter Voltage: VCEO=40V
* Complementary to MMBT3906

1
2
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3
MMBT3904L-AE3-R MMBT3904G-AE3-R SOT-23 B E C Tape Reel
MMBT3904L-AL3-R MMBT3904G-AL3-R SOT-323 B E C Tape Reel
MMBT3904L-AN3-R MMBT3904G-AN3-R SOT-523 B E C Tape Reel
MMBT3904L-AQ3-R MMBT3904G-AQ3-R SOT-723 B E C Tape Reel
Note:  Pin Assignment: B: Base   E: Emitter    C: Collector
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) AE3: SOT-23, AL3: SOT-323, AN3: SOT-523
     AQ3: SOT-723
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
MMBT3904G-AE3-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package
 MARKING
1A.□ L: Lead Free
G: Halogen Free
SHENZHEN YIXINWEI TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
MMBT3904                 NPN EPITAXIAL SILICON TRANSISTOR
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING (TA=25°С, unless otherwise specified)
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT
Collector-Base Voltage VCBO 60 V
Collector-Emitter Voltage VCEO 40 V